
S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 104173 Samavia Iqbal 34104-7779595-4 Selected

2 104356 Ali Zain 32203-7786019-9 Selected

3 104119 Muhammad Saad 32304-6768323-1 Selected

4 104086 Eman Qaiser 37406-3340485-6 Selected

5 104199 Muhammad Anas Waseem 33102-9449288-1 Selected

6 104328 Atika Khalid 37405-1466021-6 Selected

7 103713 Zeerak Fatima 38302-8461634-8 Selected

8 104085 Ronaq Nadeem 37405-9688861-4 Selected

9 104045 Hania Fiaz 37101-0574803-2 Selected

10 104028 Iman Aamir 36302-5086205-8 Selected

11 104136 Noor Fatima 37405-6360603-2 Selected

12 103535 Malaika Liaqat 37405-3917539-4 Selected

13 103851 Hussain Asghar Shah 38102-9787113-1 Selected

14 104095 Laiba Gull 34604-0591913-2 Selected

15 103626 M Zargham Abbas 61101-5388840-7 Selected

16 104357 Amna Waseem 37405-7953496-0 Selected

17 103391 Azka Maryam 31303-7221066-4 Selected

18 103921 Tayyaba Naz 37104-4552363-6 Selected

19 104278 Haleema Sadia Arshad 61101-3956732-2 Selected

20 104121 Uroba Semab 34202-1935085-0 Selected

21 103974 Chand Mahnoor 38301-2949330-6 Selected

22 104165 Syeda Dua Fatima 37405-6458034-0 Selected

23 103641 Javaria Shafique 14202-7836485-4 Selected

24 104204 Areesha Murtaza 33301-1210369-4 Selected

25 103817 Zonaira Aman 38202-0516063-2 Selected

26 104226 Minahil Gull 34604-0591916-8 Selected

27 103934 Arsalan Khan 16101-8270653-1 Selected

28 104071 Husna Zaheer 37405-8214361-2 Selected

29 103922 Mahdeed Ghaffar 38302-7336869-0 Selected

30 103356 Muhammad Abubakar 34101-2805841-9 Selected

31 103437 Anaiya Rehman 36502-4105804-6 Selected

32 104162 Kinza Akhlaq 82302-3574493-6 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List 

Biotechnology

Provisionally Selected Candidates



33 104242 Memoona Mirza 34401-3758105-0 Selected

34 104087 Hashim Aslam 34103-7732730-7 Selected

35 104191 Aiman Fatima 37405-7107027-8 Selected

36 103963 Malaika Arooj 37405-5890324-6 Reserved

37 103469 Bilal Ahmad 33106-4818430-3 Reserved

38 103690 Minahil Farooq 35202-1247386-6 Reserved

39 104285 Khadija Abdullah Baig 61101-2884893-8 Reserved

40 103941 Muhammad Abdullah Bin Jawad 37405-8758026-9 Reserved

41 104026 Nayab Kubra 38203-0593946-2 Reserved

42 103854 Mahnoor Khawar 61101-4994539-8 Reserved

43 103540 Mehreen Arif 16101-2069199-4 Reserved

44 103686 Ayesha Tariq 61101-5694780-6 Reserved

45 103857 Humna Nasir 37405-6499976-0 Reserved

46 104122 Hajrah Binte Faisal 37405-8918539-2 Reserved

47 104300 Hamna Arshad 32304-0620657-4 Reserved

48 104134 Asma Khan 21103-0607420-0 Reserved

49 103372 Fatima Yaseen 37405-1601880-8 Reserved

50 104144 Rabiya Asim 37405-6947006-0 Reserved

51 103998 Shaiza Eman 61101-2739287-6 Reserved

52 104238 Romaisa Shakeel 37403-9076462-2 Reserved

53 103890 Muqadas Amir 61101-9793858-6 Reserved

54 104294 Irum Mehboob Khan 82401-2069856-6 Reserved

55 103697 Laraib Fatima 37203-7933066-8 Reserved

56 103833 Khadija Rehman 16202-0440327-4 Reserved

57 104316 Nayab Khalid 42501-6329808-0 Reserved

58 103685 Salheena Shaheen 71702-0565701-0 Reserved

59 102869 Umme Habiba 37405-2361007-2 Reserved

60 104155 Manahil Shuaib 37406-7281205-0 Reserved

61 103866 Maria Tahir 37405-2796198-2 Reserved

62 104235 Abdul Qaffi 71601-0591805-1 Reserved

63 103695 Kashaf Nasarullah 34403-6868025-0 Reserved

64 103734 Minahil Mumtaz 82303-7900019-4 Reserved

65 104000 Mustafa Nasir 37405-1105667-7 Reserved

66 103968 Mutahira 54401-2618786-8 Reserved

67 104044 Kainat Fatima 61101-2743752-2 Reserved

68 103407 Muhammad Zishan Hyder Kulachi 31201-7372425-3 Reserved

Reserved Candidates 



69 102969 Sadaf Rehman 16202-5899152-6 Reserved

70 103742 Noor E Marryam 37406-0929827-0 Reserved

71 104218 Wizda Sajid 37103-7896458-0 Reserved

72 104184 Muhammad Abbas 32103-3129932-5 Reserved

73 103887 Eishal Zainab Khosa 32102-0671458-6 Reserved

74 102948 Areebawaheed 37405-2816965-4 Reserved

75 104053 Salehah Khan 81203-6564903-0 Reserved

76 103973 Numrah Mehmood 61101-9019025-6 Reserved

77 103331 Nimra Usman 61101-4629166-0 Reserved

78 104227 Muhammad Irtaza Hassan 42201-9279994-5 Reserved

79 103834 Khuzaima Shah 15101-9510053-5 Reserved

80 103573 Javeria Fatima 45402-4504713-4 Reserved

81 103581 Naheed Akhtar 33106-5874413-0 Reserved

82 103568 Zainab Daud 34402-3412326-0 Reserved

83 104117 Muhammad Rehan Farooq 61101-6102687-9 Reserved

84 103536 Hadia Saleem 45504-1318152-0 Reserved

85 104074 Muhammad Hamza Mukhtar 37102-1620818-5 Reserved

86 103167 Amna Zubair 37405-6261294-2 Reserved

87 104200 Sana Akmal 34601-8438825-8 Reserved

88 103950 Mahveen Nawaz 34601-4553371-6 Reserved

89 103874 Muqadas Noor 37201-1762217-4 Reserved

90 103972 Aiman Amin 35302-6909690-8 Reserved

91 104148 Syeda Pakiza Ali 61101-4196129-8 Reserved

92 103883 Fatima Rafiq 61101-1898243-6 Reserved

93 104223 Areeba Zainab 37203-9699699-8 Reserved

94 104096 Zahrah Fawwad 61101-9575621-4 Reserved

95 103783 Iqra Fatima 37405-7461426-0 Reserved

96 102734 Yusra Ahmed 61101-7031172-0 Reserved

97 103456 Haider Ali Shah 37303-6953382-7 Reserved

98 102883 Laiba Noor Sarfaraz 38402-6161186-0 Reserved

99 103545 Anzila Fatima 42101-6359661-2 Reserved

100 103476 Varisha Yaser Mahmood 34202-1157154-2 Reserved

101 103601 Saleha Khattak 14203-0596296-2 Reserved

102 103384 Shah Humaid 17301-6706777-1 Reserved

103 103997 Sittara Zainab 34201-8974289-2 Reserved

104 103361 Nirmeen Fatima 36101-6501414-2 Reserved

105 103984 Shanza Ibrar 37201-2660852-4 Reserved



106 102842 Rija Eman 35404-5791927-6 Reserved

107 104047 Aniqa Zubair 37405-4071488-8 Reserved

108 103889 Effat Sahar 71505-0409235-2 Reserved

109 104205 Hira Noor 37405-1021416-6 Reserved

110 103758 Laraib 44206-5025430-0 Reserved

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.
g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103991 Noor Ul Huda 37201-0669367-6 Selected

2 103982 Laraib Zahra Khan 34501-4409120-3 Selected

3 104173 Samavia Iqbal 34104-7779595-4 Selected

4 104356 Ali Zain 32203-7786019-9 Selected

5 104154 Mahjabeen Mustafa 32304-4303134-2 Selected

6 104119 Muhammad Saad 32304-6768323-1 Selected

7 104086 Eman Qaiser 37406-3340485-6 Selected

8 104199 Muhammad Anas Waseem 33102-9449288-1 Selected

9 103334 Maham Tanveer Malik 37402-2418501-0 Selected

10 104328 Atika Khalid 37405-1466021-6 Selected

11 103713 Zeerak Fatima 38302-8461634-8 Reserved

12 104085 Ronaq Nadeem 37405-9688861-4 Reserved

13 104202 Syeda Aliza Ijaz 37406-4304206-0 Reserved

14 103765 Alisha Imran 35401-8570810-8 Reserved

15 104028 Iman Aamir 36302-5086205-8 Reserved

16 103861 Malaika Amjad 37405-9200373-6 Reserved

17 104136 Noor Fatima 37405-6360603-2 Reserved

18 103403 Meerab Mateen 37405-0438134-2 Reserved

19 103851 Hussain Asghar Shah 38102-9787113-1 Reserved

20 104152 Amna Khalid 37201-3345237-2 Reserved

21 104095 Laiba Gull 34604-0591913-2 Reserved

22 103927 Muhammad Taha Bin Sultan 37406-4640916-5 Reserved

23 103626 M Zargham Abbas 61101-5388840-7 Reserved

24 104357 Amna Waseem 37405-7953496-0 Reserved

25 104402 Tehreem Ramzan 32202-5394884-0 Reserved

26 103391 Azka Maryam 31303-7221066-4 Reserved

27 103977 Wisha Laraib 34402-6811592-8 Reserved

28 104374 Sadia Sarfraz 34102-5125339-6 Reserved

29 103602 Hassaan Ahmed 37201-8837152-7 Reserved

30 104077 Khadija Tul Kubra 33301-7238403-0 Reserved

31 104278 Haleema Sadia Arshad 61101-3956732-2 Reserved

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List 

Blood Transfusion Technology

Provisionally Selected Candidates

Reserved Candidates 



32 103398 Rimsha Tariq 82303-8380980-6 Reserved

33 104121 Uroba Semab 34202-1935085-0 Reserved

34 103037 Abeer Fatima Mumtaz 36302-4750191-8 Reserved

35 104183 Zahra Iqbal Qureshi 17301-0769519-2 Reserved

36 103342 Hafsa Nadir 36601-1159937-4 Reserved

37 103974 Chand Mahnoor 38301-2949330-6 Reserved

38 102690 Maryam Inam 35303-7658279-2 Reserved

39 103641 Javaria Shafique 14202-7836485-4 Reserved

40 104204 Areesha Murtaza 33301-1210369-4 Reserved

41 104166 Noor Ul Huda Iqbal 31203-1930237-0 Reserved

42 103933 Memoona Israr 37406-7856238-2 Reserved

43 102739 Khadija Arif 34101-5136042-2 Reserved

44 104226 Minahil Gull 34604-0591916-8 Reserved

45 104395 Zainab 34301-0402785-8 Reserved

g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.

e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid Fee 

Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 104356 Ali Zain 32203-7786019-9 Selected

2 104154 Mahjabeen Mustafa 32304-4303134-2 Selected

3 104119 Muhammad Saad 32304-6768323-1 Selected

4 104086 Eman Qaiser 37406-3340485-6 Selected

5 104199 Muhammad Anas Waseem 33102-9449288-1 Selected

6 104328 Atika Khalid 37405-1466021-6 Selected

7 103713 Zeerak Fatima 38302-8461634-8 Selected

8 104085 Ronaq Nadeem 37405-9688861-4 Selected

9 104202 Syeda Aliza Ijaz 37406-4304206-0 Selected

10 103765 Alisha Imran 35401-8570810-8 Selected

11 104028 Iman Aamir 36302-5086205-8 Reserved

12 103861 Malaika Amjad 37405-9200373-6 Reserved

13 104136 Noor Fatima 37405-6360603-2 Reserved

14 104095 Laiba Gull 34604-0591913-2 Reserved

15 103626 M Zargham Abbas 61101-5388840-7 Reserved

16 104357 Amna Waseem 37405-7953496-0 Reserved

17 103391 Azka Maryam 31303-7221066-4 Reserved

18 103977 Wisha Laraib 34402-6811592-8 Reserved

19 104077 Khadija Tul Kubra 33301-7238403-0 Reserved

20 103398 Rimsha Tariq 82303-8380980-6 Reserved

21 104121 Uroba Semab 34202-1935085-0 Reserved

22 103037 Abeer Fatima Mumtaz 36302-4750191-8 Reserved

23 103974 Chand Mahnoor 38301-2949330-6 Reserved

24 102690 Maryam Inam 35303-7658279-2 Reserved

25 104204 Areesha Murtaza 33301-1210369-4 Reserved

26 104166 Noor Ul Huda Iqbal 31203-1930237-0 Reserved

27 103933 Memoona Israr 37406-7856238-2 Reserved

28 102739 Khadija Arif 34101-5136042-2 Reserved

29 104226 Minahil Gull 34604-0591916-8 Reserved

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

Merit List 

Allied Health Sciences Cardiac Profusion (CP)

Reserved Candidates 

Provisionally Selected Candidates



30 103934 Arsalan Khan 16101-8270653-1 Reserved

31 103505 Khadija Chaudhary 61101-8837234-6 Reserved

32 104071 Husna Zaheer 37405-8214361-2 Reserved

33 103356 Muhammad Abubakar 34101-2805841-9 Reserved

34 103909 Sunyia Fatima 37405-9529647-4 Reserved

35 104239 Aroosha 34401-7349156-6 Reserved

36 104100 Sadaf Rehman 38402-5115207-0 Reserved

37 104317 Aqdas Zafar Abbasi 82102-9034779-6 Reserved

38 104323 Hajira Bibi 13302-5676880-8 Reserved

39 103566 Qaima Sadaf 71102-3658805-0 Reserved

40 104087 Hashim Aslam 34103-7732730-7 Reserved

41 103562 Tehreem Ahmad 37405-4140579-0 Reserved

42 102149 Ayesha Sajid 37106-0255535-2 Reserved

43 103650 Maryam Nauman 37405-9768335-8 Reserved

44 104336 Warda Tur Rehman 82401-3395261-6 Reserved

45 104181 Irum Shakoor 37104-5366281-8 Reserved

46 103690 Minahil Farooq 35202-1247386-6 Reserved

47 104026 Nayab Kubra 38203-0593946-2 Reserved

48 103854 Mahnoor Khawar 61101-4994539-8 Reserved

49 103540 Mehreen Arif 16101-2069199-4 Reserved

50 104252 Umaima Munir Abbasi 82102-9599423-2 Reserved

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

Important Notice:

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.

e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103540 Mehreen Arif 16101-2069199-4 Selected

2 103669 Muhammad Rizwan 34502-8444528-5 Selected

3 103982 Laraib Zahra Khan 34501-4409120-3 Selected

4 104173 Samavia Iqbal 34104-7779595-4 Selected

5 104356 Ali Zain 32203-7786019-9 Selected

6 104154 Mahjabeen Mustafa 32304-4303134-2 Selected

7 104328 Atika Khalid 37405-1466021-6 Selected

8 103713 Zeerak Fatima 38302-8461634-8 Selected

9 103695 Kashaf Nasarullah 34403-6868025-0 Selected

10 104202 Syeda Aliza Ijaz 37406-4304206-0 Selected

11 103765 Alisha Imran 35401-8570810-8 Selected

12 104144 Rabiya Asim 37405-6947006-0 Selected

13 102368 Minahil Satti 37402-5556177-6 Selected

14 104095 Laiba Gull 34604-0591913-2 Selected

15 103719 Hadia Asif 34502-2792429-4 Selected

16 104357 Amna Waseem 37405-7953496-0 Selected

17 103391 Azka Maryam 31303-7221066-4 Selected

18 103977 Wisha Laraib 34402-6811592-8 Selected

19 103602 Hassaan Ahmed 37201-8837152-7 Selected

20 103763 Zainab Baber 37405-3243281-2 Selected

21 104077 Khadija Tul Kubra 33301-7238403-0 Selected

22 104278 Haleema Sadia Arshad 61101-3956732-2 Selected

23 103678 Hafsa Javed 37405-4687991-8 Selected

24 103486 Ayla Hafeez 37405-0333299-4 Selected

25 103037 Abeer Fatima Mumtaz 36302-4750191-8 Selected

26 104183 Zahra Iqbal Qureshi 17301-0769519-2 Selected

27 103926 Maryam Khan 37405-5673809-2 Selected

28 104081 Muntaha Anab 37405-0813297-2 Selected

29 102933 Irsa Liaqat 37402-8728163-4 Selected

30 103641 Javaria Shafique 14202-7836485-4 Selected

31 104261 Alishba Rizwan 37405-2245544-2 Selected

32 103955 Khadija Tul Kubra 31301-7070211-6 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List 

Human Nutrition & Dietetics

Provisionally Selected Candidates



33 104204 Areesha Murtaza 33301-1210369-4 Selected

34 104166 Noor Ul Huda Iqbal 31203-1930237-0 Selected

35 102739 Khadija Arif 34101-5136042-2 Selected

36 104226 Minahil Gull 34604-0591916-8 Selected

37 103321 Hafsa Jabeen 34104-9839764-8 Selected

38 103352 Tehreem Fatima 37302-2910619-4 Selected

39 103659 Hamna Batool 36103-6965677-2 Selected

40 103833 Khadija Rehman 16202-0440327-4 Selected

41 103922 Mahdeed Ghaffar 38302-7336869-0 Reserved

42 102766 Noor Fatima 42501-8863668-6 Reserved

43 103231 Minal Faheem 37405-7658098-2 Reserved

44 103803 Hajra Waheed 37201-0119454-6 Reserved

45 103356 Muhammad Abubakar 34101-2805841-9 Reserved

46 103558 Eman Gul 37402-4157199-4 Reserved

47 104162 Kinza Akhlaq 82302-3574493-6 Reserved

48 104100 Sadaf Rehman 38402-5115207-0 Reserved

49 104149 Ayesha Yasin 81102-4794327-4 Reserved

50 104317 Aqdas Zafar Abbasi 82102-9034779-6 Reserved

51 104323 Hajira Bibi 13302-5676880-8 Reserved

52 103537 Nouf Pandit 82203-4637365-6 Reserved

53 104242 Memoona Mirza 34401-3758105-0 Reserved

54 103566 Qaima Sadaf 71102-3658805-0 Reserved

55 104316 Nayab Khalid 42501-6329808-0 Reserved

56 102948 Areebawaheed 37405-2816965-4 Reserved

57 104143 Areeba Riaz 34602-1638568-8 Reserved

58 103562 Tehreem Ahmad 37405-4140579-0 Reserved

59 102149 Ayesha Sajid 37106-0255535-2 Reserved

60 103650 Maryam Nauman 37405-9768335-8 Reserved

61 103418 Nimra Abid 37405-6190759-8 Reserved

62 102337 Umaima Qureshi 34202-4481621-8 Reserved

63 103963 Malaika Arooj 37405-5890324-6 Reserved

64 103690 Minahil Farooq 35202-1247386-6 Reserved

65 104285 Khadija Abdullah Baig 61101-2884893-8 Reserved

66 103854 Mahnoor Khawar 61101-4994539-8 Reserved

67 104252 Umaima Munir Abbasi 82102-9599423-2 Reserved

68 103686 Ayesha Tariq 61101-5694780-6 Reserved

Reserved Candidates 



69 103857 Humna Nasir 37405-6499976-0 Reserved

70 104300 Hamna Arshad 32304-0620657-4 Reserved

71 103539 Maryam Shafique 35404-3356605-6 Reserved

72 104219 Zeeshan Hussain 33202-8824481-5 Reserved

73 103902 Hooria Naseem 42501-3467909-6 Reserved

74 104134 Asma Khan 21103-0607420-0 Reserved

75 103369 Sadeem Malik 37405-8983417-6 Reserved

76 103783 Iqra Fatima 37405-7461426-0 Reserved

77 103372 Fatima Yaseen 37405-1601880-8 Reserved

78 103536 Hadia Saleem 45504-1318152-0 Reserved

79 103697 Laraib Fatima 37203-7933066-8 Reserved

80 103716 Msbah Shafiq 37405-6034366-8 Reserved

81 104206 Hejab Zahrah 33203-1420522-0 Reserved

82 103594 Hamna Kaleem 45101-4935039-1 Reserved

83 102919 Saleha Noor 82303-4822246-6 Reserved

84 104301 Muhammad Huzaifa 33202-0246728-9 Reserved

85 104344 Nimra Naseem 34502-4417617-2 Reserved

86 103950 Mahveen Nawaz 34601-4553371-6 Reserved

87 103816 Laiba Imtiaz 31301-4352027-0 Reserved

88 104155 Manahil Shuaib 37406-7281205-0 Reserved

89 103942 Omama Iftikhar 17201-6455692-6 Reserved

90 104235 Abdul Qaffi 71601-0591805-1 Reserved

91 104178 Maria Riaz 37102-5499037-4 Reserved

92 104262 Aisha Hassan 42201-3837866-4 Reserved

93 103401 Areeba Mehmood 42401-5840265-8 Reserved

94 102863 Frazia Maheen Nasir 35201-8359300-4 Reserved

95 104137 Laiba Hassan Inayat 81202-3305440-6 Reserved

96 103968 Mutahira 54401-2618786-8 Reserved

97 103188 Zainab Imran 34101-4517054-8 Reserved

98 104168 Ume Mavia 45102-4335085-6 Reserved

99 103407 Muhammad Zishan Hyder Kulachi 31201-7372425-3 Reserved

100 104101 Mahnoor 81302-1342858-2 Reserved

101 102969 Sadaf Rehman 16202-5899152-6 Reserved

102 103742 Noor E Marryam 37406-0929827-0 Reserved

103 104098 Samreen Javaid 42101-1171810-2 Reserved

104 103995 Rubab 13302-4700668-2 Reserved

105 103869 Anam Batool 12101-9726725-6 Reserved



106 104342 Alina Aqsa Sajid 37405-8376242-0 Reserved

107 103989 Ayesha Shahid 37402-8278053-6 Reserved

108 103867 Abdul Rafay Ali Qaddar 37402-6192175-7 Reserved

109 103477 Ismavia Zainab 37405-0757845-8 Reserved

110 104157 Aeena Abid 54400-6943056-4 Reserved

111 102714 Sadia Gul 13503-6864130-6 Reserved

112 104148 Syeda Pakiza Ali 61101-4196129-8 Reserved

113 103883 Fatima Rafiq 61101-1898243-6 Reserved

114 103712 Kainat Zahra 37201-9714191-4 Reserved

115 104223 Areeba Zainab 37203-9699699-8 Reserved

116 104126 Ishba Tahir 34203-5753438-8 Reserved

117 104031 Malaika Eman 14201-4369957-0 Reserved

118 102734 Yusra Ahmed 61101-7031172-0 Reserved

119 104233 Nabia Farrukh 37405-8815933-6 Reserved

120 103821 Farhan Asghar 34602-9680895-9 Reserved

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.
g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103982 Laraib Zahra Khan 34501-4409120-3 Selected

2 104173 Samavia Iqbal 34104-7779595-4 Selected

3 104086 Eman Qaiser 37406-3340485-6 Selected

4 104085 Ronaq Nadeem 37405-9688861-4 Selected

5 103535 Malaika Liaqat 37405-3917539-4 Selected

6 103851 Hussain Asghar Shah 38102-9787113-1 Selected

7 103626 M Zargham Abbas 61101-5388840-7 Selected

8 104077 Khadija Tul Kubra 33301-7238403-0 Selected

9 103037 Abeer Fatima Mumtaz 36302-4750191-8 Selected

10 103641 Javaria Shafique 14202-7836485-4 Selected

11 103817 Zonaira Aman 38202-0516063-2 Selected

12 103922 Mahdeed Ghaffar 38302-7336869-0 Selected

13 103356 Muhammad Abubakar 34101-2805841-9 Selected

14 104162 Kinza Akhlaq 82302-3574493-6 Selected

15 103469 Bilal Ahmad 33106-4818430-3 Selected

16 103941 Muhammad Abdullah Bin Jawad 37405-8758026-9 Selected

17 104026 Nayab Kubra 38203-0593946-2 Selected

18 103854 Mahnoor Khawar 61101-4994539-8 Selected

19 104252 Umaima Munir Abbasi 82102-9599423-2 Selected

20 103857 Humna Nasir 37405-6499976-0 Selected

21 103372 Fatima Yaseen 37405-1601880-8 Selected

22 103998 Shaiza Eman 61101-2739287-6 Selected

23 103890 Muqadas Amir 61101-9793858-6 Selected

24 104294 Irum Mehboob Khan 82401-2069856-6 Selected

25 103879 Mashal Tanveer 82403-0579167-6 Selected

26 103697 Laraib Fatima 37203-7933066-8 Selected

27 104316 Nayab Khalid 42501-6329808-0 Selected

28 104031 Malaika Eman 14201-4369957-0 Selected

29 104318 Fariha Noor Fatima 81102-2819313-6 Selected

30 103866 Maria Tahir 37405-2796198-2 Selected

31 104235 Abdul Qaffi 71601-0591805-1 Selected

32 104000 Mustafa Nasir 37405-1105667-7 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List 

Microbiology

Provisionally Selected Candidates



33 103968 Mutahira 54401-2618786-8 Selected

34 103887 Eishal Zainab Khosa 32102-0671458-6 Selected

35 104227 Muhammad Irtaza Hassan 42201-9279994-5 Selected

36 103834 Khuzaima Shah 15101-9510053-5 Reserved

37 103568 Zainab Daud 34402-3412326-0 Reserved

38 104342 Alina Aqsa Sajid 37405-8376242-0 Reserved

39 104117 Muhammad Rehan Farooq 61101-6102687-9 Reserved

40 103167 Amna Zubair 37405-6261294-2 Reserved

41 103804 Arisha Abbasi 37405-9226021-8 Reserved

42 104148 Syeda Pakiza Ali 61101-4196129-8 Reserved

43 103883 Fatima Rafiq 61101-1898243-6 Reserved

44 104223 Areeba Zainab 37203-9699699-8 Reserved

45 104096 Zahrah Fawwad 61101-9575621-4 Reserved

46 102734 Yusra Ahmed 61101-7031172-0 Reserved

47 103545 Anzila Fatima 42101-6359661-2 Reserved

48 104150 Sonia Jahangir 33401-0785179-8 Reserved

49 103476 Varisha Yaser Mahmood 34202-1157154-2 Reserved

50 103601 Saleha Khattak 14203-0596296-2 Reserved

51 103800 Mah Noor Shahzad 82401-7872405-2 Reserved

52 103384 Shah Humaid 17301-6706777-1 Reserved

53 103361 Nirmeen Fatima 36101-6501414-2 Reserved

54 104047 Aniqa Zubair 37405-4071488-8 Reserved

55 103461 Tooba Qasir 61101-0489685-4 Reserved

56 103758 Laraib 44206-5025430-0 Reserved

57 103981 Muhammad Ibrahim Faisal 36302-3066756-9 Reserved

58 104125 Sabahat Bilal 37401-5797523-8 Reserved

59 103560 Khadija Naeem Khan 37405-5960424-4 Reserved

60 103513 Waleed Mumtaz 37405-4866448-3 Reserved

61 103911 Momina Khan 37405-2864939-6 Reserved

62 104219 Zeeshan Hussain 33202-8824481-5 Reserved

63 103797 Faseeha Jamil 37401-2347855-6 Reserved

64 103725 Emall Hafeez 82401-6507927-8 Reserved

65 103770 Muhammad Ibraheem Butt 35202-6152628-5 Reserved

66 103682 Pathmana Achakzai 54400-9613975-8 Reserved

67 104061 Shees Younus Khan 37405-8905819-7 Reserved

68 103699 Manahil Ubaid 38401-5399434-8 Reserved

Reserved Candidates 



69 103710 Bushra Abdul Jabbar 82101-8052492-2 Reserved

70 103380 Rehan Ahmed 37405-8202376-9 Reserved

71 103569 Ayesha Daud 34402-1536675-2 Reserved

72 104325 Ayma Asghar 61101-6725153-4 Reserved

73 104151 Meerab Rafi 82203-9990394-8 Reserved

74 103435 Moiz Javed 13101-0686946-7 Reserved

75 102402 Seemab Fatima 33105-9048642-6 Reserved

76 102484 Amaziah Williams 37405-2215711-4 Reserved

77 103769 Zaib Un Nisa 42201-0801568-8 Reserved

78 102818 Minahil Waqar 37405-8225869-6 Reserved

79 103492 Hafiz Obaid Ur Rehman 12103-6006041-5 Reserved

80 104055 Ayesha Kanwal 36102-7154121-4 Reserved

81 103539 Maryam Shafique 35404-3356605-6 Reserved

82 103744 Adeeba Sajid Khan 37405-8585129-4 Reserved

83 103495 Aimen Waqas 90403-0144144-4 Reserved

84 103552 Naima Aziz 16202-2898247-4 Reserved

85 104269 Muhammadhuzaifa 15402-2782656-7 Reserved

86 104054 Shazia Batool 71303-0572479-0 Reserved

87 103462 Momina Azam 37405-0446940-0 Reserved

88 102932 Areesha Tanveer 34101-3870962-2 Reserved

89 103936 Hanifa Khan Bangash 14301-4082523-0 Reserved

90 103538 Arifa Parveen 71703-0568864-0 Reserved

91 103429 Afifa Zamir 37405-6614556-2 Reserved

92 103482 Hamna 34402-1405962-4 Reserved

93 103634 Hamna Maryam 37405-2181585-4 Reserved

94 103353 Yusra Rasheed 32403-7896975-8 Reserved

95 104310 Saima Farman 35303-6930617-6 Reserved

96 103957 Abdurehman Ahmed 37405-4377369-5 Reserved

97 103593 Dua Ali 61101-9916837-0 Reserved

98 103409 Amarah Muhammad Kazam 61101-9469937-2 Reserved

99 103273 Raima Asif 37301-7155044-0 Reserved

100 103528 Talbiya Ehsan 37405-7524202-6 Reserved

101 104008 Kiran Fatima 37407-0613768-2 Reserved

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.
c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.

g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103991 Noor Ul Huda 37201-0669367-6 Selected

2 103982 Laraib Zahra Khan 34501-4409120-3 Selected

3 104154 Mahjabeen Mustafa 32304-4303134-2 Selected

4 104119 Muhammad Saad 32304-6768323-1 Selected

5 104086 Eman Qaiser 37406-3340485-6 Selected

6 104199 Muhammad Anas Waseem 33102-9449288-1 Selected

7 103713 Zeerak Fatima 38302-8461634-8 Selected

8 104202 Syeda Aliza Ijaz 37406-4304206-0 Selected

9 103765 Alisha Imran 35401-8570810-8 Selected

10 104028 Iman Aamir 36302-5086205-8 Selected

11 103861 Malaika Amjad 37405-9200373-6 Reserved

12 104136 Noor Fatima 37405-6360603-2 Reserved

13 103403 Meerab Mateen 37405-0438134-2 Reserved

14 103851 Hussain Asghar Shah 38102-9787113-1 Reserved

15 104152 Amna Khalid 37201-3345237-2 Reserved

16 104095 Laiba Gull 34604-0591913-2 Reserved

17 103626 M Zargham Abbas 61101-5388840-7 Reserved

18 104357 Amna Waseem 37405-7953496-0 Reserved

19 103602 Hassaan Ahmed 37201-8837152-7 Reserved

20 104077 Khadija Tul Kubra 33301-7238403-0 Reserved

21 104278 Haleema Sadia Arshad 61101-3956732-2 Reserved

22 103398 Rimsha Tariq 82303-8380980-6 Reserved

23 104121 Uroba Semab 34202-1935085-0 Reserved

24 104183 Zahra Iqbal Qureshi 17301-0769519-2 Reserved

25 103342 Hafsa Nadir 36601-1159937-4 Reserved

26 103974 Chand Mahnoor 38301-2949330-6 Reserved

27 102690 Maryam Inam 35303-7658279-2 Reserved

28 103641 Javaria Shafique 14202-7836485-4 Reserved

29 104204 Areesha Murtaza 33301-1210369-4 Reserved

30 104166 Noor Ul Huda Iqbal 31203-1930237-0 Reserved

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad

 Merit List 

Allied Health Science Medical Imaging Technology (MIT)

Provisionally Selected Candidates

Reserved Candidates

FSc Pre Medical Students



31 103933 Memoona Israr 37406-7856238-2 Reserved

32 102739 Khadija Arif 34101-5136042-2 Reserved

33 104226 Minahil Gull 34604-0591916-8 Reserved

34 103934 Arsalan Khan 16101-8270653-1 Reserved

35 103505 Khadija Chaudhary 61101-8837234-6 Reserved

36 104071 Husna Zaheer 37405-8214361-2 Reserved

37 103909 Sunyia Fatima 37405-9529647-4 Reserved

38 104162 Kinza Akhlaq 82302-3574493-6 Reserved

39 104100 Sadaf Rehman 38402-5115207-0 Reserved

40 104317 Aqdas Zafar Abbasi 82102-9034779-6 Reserved

41 104323 Hajira Bibi 13302-5676880-8 Reserved

42 104242 Memoona Mirza 34401-3758105-0 Reserved

43 103566 Qaima Sadaf 71102-3658805-0 Reserved

44 104087 Hashim Aslam 34103-7732730-7 Reserved

45 104143 Areeba Riaz 34602-1638568-8 Reserved

46 103562 Tehreem Ahmad 37405-4140579-0 Reserved

47 102149 Ayesha Sajid 37106-0255535-2 Reserved

48 104336 Warda Tur Rehman 82401-3395261-6 Reserved

49 103469 Bilal Ahmad 33106-4818430-3 Reserved

50 104051 Shukrana Sajid 37401-4372400-0 Reserved

1 103661 Maryam Shehzadi 37402-7120258-8 Selected

2 103616 Meerab Noor 13302-1123352-2 Selected

3 103383 Ruqia Bibi 13302-2019649-2 Selected

4 103619 Abdul Manan 37404-3233074-1 Selected

5 103337 Raja Muhammad Ahmed 37401-7355242-9 Selected

6 103402 Nazira Abid 17101-3939755-8 Reserved

7 104189 Minahil Awan 37406-6718084-4 Reserved

8 103364 Muhammad Usman 37405-9819046-7 Reserved

9 103479 Rubab Bibi 37406-7537447-2 Reserved

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program 

of their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and 

academic documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

FSc Medical Imaging Technology (MIT) Students

Provisionally Selected Candidates

Reserved Candidates



d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit 

list. After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103991 Noor Ul Huda 37201-0669367-6 Selected

2 103982 Laraib Zahra Khan 34501-4409120-3 Selected

3 104173 Samavia Iqbal 34104-7779595-4 Selected

4 104154 Mahjabeen Mustafa 32304-4303134-2 Selected

5 104119 Muhammad Saad 32304-6768323-1 Selected

6 104086 Eman Qaiser 37406-3340485-6 Selected

7 104199 Muhammad Anas Waseem 33102-9449288-1 Selected

8 104085 Ronaq Nadeem 37405-9688861-4 Selected

9 103765 Alisha Imran 35401-8570810-8 Selected

10 103861 Malaika Amjad 37405-9200373-6 Selected

11 104136 Noor Fatima 37405-6360603-2 Selected

12 103851 Hussain Asghar Shah 38102-9787113-1 Selected

13 104095 Laiba Gull 34604-0591913-2 Selected

14 103927 Muhammad Taha Bin Sultan 37406-4640916-5 Selected

15 104357 Amna Waseem 37405-7953496-0 Selected

16 104077 Khadija Tul Kubra 33301-7238403-0 Selected

17 103398 Rimsha Tariq 82303-8380980-6 Selected

18 104121 Uroba Semab 34202-1935085-0 Selected

19 104183 Zahra Iqbal Qureshi 17301-0769519-2 Selected

20 103342 Hafsa Nadir 36601-1159937-4 Selected

21 103974 Chand Mahnoor 38301-2949330-6 Reserved

22 102690 Maryam Inam 35303-7658279-2 Reserved

23 104204 Areesha Murtaza 33301-1210369-4 Reserved

24 104166 Noor Ul Huda Iqbal 31203-1930237-0 Reserved

25 103933 Memoona Israr 37406-7856238-2 Reserved

26 104226 Minahil Gull 34604-0591916-8 Reserved

27 103934 Arsalan Khan 16101-8270653-1 Reserved

28 103505 Khadija Chaudhary 61101-8837234-6 Reserved

29 104071 Husna Zaheer 37405-8214361-2 Reserved

30 103803 Hajra Waheed 37201-0119454-6 Reserved

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List 

Allied Health Science Medical Lab Technology (MLT)

Reserved Candidates 

Provisionally Selected Candidates

FSc Pre Medical Students



31 103909 Sunyia Fatima 37405-9529647-4 Reserved

32 104239 Aroosha 34401-7349156-6 Reserved

33 104100 Sadaf Rehman 38402-5115207-0 Reserved

34 104317 Aqdas Zafar Abbasi 82102-9034779-6 Reserved

35 104323 Hajira Bibi 13302-5676880-8 Reserved

36 104087 Hashim Aslam 34103-7732730-7 Reserved

37 104143 Areeba Riaz 34602-1638568-8 Reserved

38 103562 Tehreem Ahmad 37405-4140579-0 Reserved

39 102149 Ayesha Sajid 37106-0255535-2 Reserved

40 103963 Malaika Arooj 37405-5890324-6 Reserved

41 104336 Warda Tur Rehman 82401-3395261-6 Reserved

42 103469 Bilal Ahmad 33106-4818430-3 Reserved

43 103690 Minahil Farooq 35202-1247386-6 Reserved

44 104285 Khadija Abdullah Baig 61101-2884893-8 Reserved

45 103540 Mehreen Arif 16101-2069199-4 Reserved

46 104252 Umaima Munir Abbasi 82102-9599423-2 Reserved

47 103748 Habiba Asif 37405-2975454-4 Reserved

48 104134 Asma Khan 21103-0607420-0 Reserved

49 103372 Fatima Yaseen 37405-1601880-8 Reserved

50 104144 Rabiya Asim 37405-6947006-0 Reserved

51 102833 Iqra Rehman 15302-7128650-2 Reserved

52 104238 Romaisa Shakeel 37403-9076462-2 Reserved

53 104294 Irum Mehboob Khan 82401-2069856-6 Reserved

54 103664 Areeba Khan 15307-8574255-6 Reserved

55 103926 Maryam Khan 37405-5673809-2 Reserved

56 103833 Khadija Rehman 16202-0440327-4 Reserved

57 102698 Ayesha Nazakat 37102-4915390-0 Reserved

58 104149 Ayesha Yasin 81102-4794327-4 Reserved

59 104029 Muhammad Sher Bahdar 33106-7995697-5 Reserved

60 103387 Tehreem Fatima 37405-0690045-2 Reserved

1 103399 Muhammad Tahir 12103-8276997-1 Selected

2 103511 Umar Khattak 37405-2904392-7 Selected

3 103363 Alishah Hashmi 61101-8521347-0 Selected

4 102728 Maryam Arif 36303-5747168-6 Selected

5 103496 Sher Khan 37203-8400672-5 Selected

FSc Medical Lab Technology (MLT) Students

Provisionally Selected Candidates



6 103673 Muhammad Fahad Farooq 37405-2035979-5 Selected

7 103819 Shiza Ali 37103-2486147-4 Selected

8 104083 Tauqeer Ahmad 32104-0606089-5 Selected

9 104146 Aneeq Ur Rehman 82501-0369470-3 Selected

10 103426 Zeeshan Ali 16101-3877284-9 Selected

11 102740 Ahmer Ali Abbasi 37405-1372171-3 Reserved

12 104039 Rida Tasawar 37104-4599156-0 Reserved

13 103463 Muhammad Saifullah Muneeb 37406-4114207-9 Reserved

14 103944 Hafiz Muhammad Touseef 33202-6609903-3 Reserved

15 103381 Areeba Tariq 37406-0965216-2 Reserved

16 103335 Momina Azram 37405-4270340-2 Reserved

17 103416 Rimsha Younas 36201-0292856-4 Reserved

18 103532 Areesh Ali 82102-6537363-4 Reserved

19 103504 Aman Bin Naseer 61101-0535881-9 Reserved

20 103544 Sana Ullah 37406-5224946-9 Reserved

21 104172 Hafiz Mubashir Sultan Jarral 37405-6452910-5 Reserved

22 104313 Sara Kanwal 37405-1319745-2 Reserved

23 102588 Inamullah 37405-5232690-7 Reserved

24 103908 Rubab Fatima 38401-4105244-0 Reserved

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

Reserved Candidates 

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of their 

choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. After 

that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid Fee 

Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit (Resrve 

Candidate) will be offered admission.
g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not deposit 

the fee within the specified deadline.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103982 Laraib Zahra Khan 34501-4409120-3 Selected

2 104173 Samavia Iqbal 34104-7779595-4 Selected

3 104356 Ali Zain 32203-7786019-9 Selected

4 104199 Muhammad Anas Waseem 33102-9449288-1 Selected

5 104085 Ronaq Nadeem 37405-9688861-4 Selected

6 104028 Iman Aamir 36302-5086205-8 Selected

7 104136 Noor Fatima 37405-6360603-2 Selected

8 103535 Malaika Liaqat 37405-3917539-4 Selected

9 103851 Hussain Asghar Shah 38102-9787113-1 Selected

10 103626 M Zargham Abbas 61101-5388840-7 Selected

11 104278 Haleema Sadia Arshad 61101-3956732-2 Selected

12 104121 Uroba Semab 34202-1935085-0 Selected

13 103037 Abeer Fatima Mumtaz 36302-4750191-8 Selected

14 104183 Zahra Iqbal Qureshi 17301-0769519-2 Selected

15 104165 Syeda Dua Fatima 37405-6458034-0 Selected

16 103641 Javaria Shafique 14202-7836485-4 Selected

17 103817 Zonaira Aman 38202-0516063-2 Selected

18 103934 Arsalan Khan 16101-8270653-1 Selected

19 103922 Mahdeed Ghaffar 38302-7336869-0 Selected

20 104162 Kinza Akhlaq 82302-3574493-6 Selected

21 104087 Hashim Aslam 34103-7732730-7 Selected

22 103469 Bilal Ahmad 33106-4818430-3 Selected

23 104285 Khadija Abdullah Baig 61101-2884893-8 Selected

24 103941 Muhammad Abdullah Bin Jawad 37405-8758026-9 Selected

25 104026 Nayab Kubra 38203-0593946-2 Selected

26 103540 Mehreen Arif 16101-2069199-4 Selected

27 104122 Hajrah Binte Faisal 37405-8918539-2 Selected

28 104134 Asma Khan 21103-0607420-0 Selected

29 103998 Shaiza Eman 61101-2739287-6 Selected

30 104238 Romaisa Shakeel 37403-9076462-2 Selected

31 103890 Muqadas Amir 61101-9793858-6 Selected

32 103879 Mashal Tanveer 82403-0579167-6 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List 

Molecular Biology & Genetics

Provisionally Selected Candidates



33 103697 Laraib Fatima 37203-7933066-8 Selected

34 104316 Nayab Khalid 42501-6329808-0 Selected

35 104224 Shanzay Ismail 38403-3968265-6 Selected

36 104318 Fariha Noor Fatima 81102-2819313-6 Reserved

37 103685 Salheena Shaheen 71702-0565701-0 Reserved

38 103942 Omama Iftikhar 17201-6455692-6 Reserved

39 103866 Maria Tahir 37405-2796198-2 Reserved

40 104235 Abdul Qaffi 71601-0591805-1 Reserved

41 104000 Mustafa Nasir 37405-1105667-7 Reserved

42 103968 Mutahira 54401-2618786-8 Reserved

43 103614 Anee Batool 71101-8984910-0 Reserved

44 103407 Muhammad Zishan Hyder Kulachi 31201-7372425-3 Reserved

45 103742 Noor E Marryam 37406-0929827-0 Reserved

46 104218 Wizda Sajid 37103-7896458-0 Reserved

47 103887 Eishal Zainab Khosa 32102-0671458-6 Reserved

48 103973 Numrah Mehmood 61101-9019025-6 Reserved

49 103331 Nimra Usman 61101-4629166-0 Reserved

50 103834 Khuzaima Shah 15101-9510053-5 Reserved

51 103581 Naheed Akhtar 33106-5874413-0 Reserved

52 103568 Zainab Daud 34402-3412326-0 Reserved

53 104117 Muhammad Rehan Farooq 61101-6102687-9 Reserved

54 103712 Kainat Zahra 37201-9714191-4 Reserved

55 103477 Ismavia Zainab 37405-0757845-8 Reserved

56 103804 Arisha Abbasi 37405-9226021-8 Reserved

57 104200 Sana Akmal 34601-8438825-8 Reserved

58 104148 Syeda Pakiza Ali 61101-4196129-8 Reserved

59 103883 Fatima Rafiq 61101-1898243-6 Reserved

60 104223 Areeba Zainab 37203-9699699-8 Reserved

61 104096 Zahrah Fawwad 61101-9575621-4 Reserved

62 102734 Yusra Ahmed 61101-7031172-0 Reserved

63 103456 Haider Ali Shah 37303-6953382-7 Reserved

64 104233 Nabia Farrukh 37405-8815933-6 Reserved

65 102883 Laiba Noor Sarfaraz 38402-6161186-0 Reserved

66 103545 Anzila Fatima 42101-6359661-2 Reserved

67 103476 Varisha Yaser Mahmood 34202-1157154-2 Reserved

68 103601 Saleha Khattak 14203-0596296-2 Reserved

Reserved Candidates 



69 103800 Mah Noor Shahzad 82401-7872405-2 Reserved

70 103384 Shah Humaid 17301-6706777-1 Reserved

71 103745 Gul E Laiba 13101-2828860-2 Reserved

72 103997 Sittara Zainab 34201-8974289-2 Reserved

73 104047 Aniqa Zubair 37405-4071488-8 Reserved

74 103889 Effat Sahar 71505-0409235-2 Reserved

75 103758 Laraib 44206-5025430-0 Reserved

76 103981 Muhammad Ibrahim Faisal 36302-3066756-9 Reserved

77 104125 Sabahat Bilal 37401-5797523-8 Reserved

78 104262 Aisha Hassan 42201-3837866-4 Reserved

79 104089 Omair Ahmed Khan 91400-0524944-5 Reserved

80 103560 Khadija Naeem Khan 37405-5960424-4 Reserved

81 104261 Alishba Rizwan 37405-2245544-2 Reserved

82 103658 Nidba Qaiser 37405-3492464-0 Reserved

83 104099 Mahroosh Javed 35201-2495527-0 Reserved

84 103716 Msbah Shafiq 37405-6034366-8 Reserved

85 103651 Mehr Un Nisa Malik 61101-1617181-4 Reserved

86 103797 Faseeha Jamil 37401-2347855-6 Reserved

87 104101 Mahnoor 81302-1342858-2 Reserved

88 103753 Hamna Tahir 82303-1448889-2 Reserved

89 104350 Zeeshan Rafiq 53202-6952913-9 Reserved

90 104061 Shees Younus Khan 37405-8905819-7 Reserved

91 103699 Manahil Ubaid 38401-5399434-8 Reserved

92 103710 Bushra Abdul Jabbar 82101-8052492-2 Reserved

93 104015 Aayesha Shafiq 37406-6304881-6 Reserved

94 103569 Ayesha Daud 34402-1536675-2 Reserved

95 104325 Ayma Asghar 61101-6725153-4 Reserved

96 103360 Komal Kumari 44401-6018029-8 Reserved

97 103512 Sidra Batool 71601-0586476-8 Reserved

98 103394 Iqra Akmal 81302-8880778-6 Reserved

99 103449 Ayesha Sagheer 13101-8906351-2 Reserved

100 104237 Yashfa Razzaq 42101-2454849-0 Reserved

101 103609 Mishal Shabbir 13302-9525001-8 Reserved

102 103769 Zaib Un Nisa 42201-0801568-8 Reserved

103 102818 Minahil Waqar 37405-8225869-6 Reserved

104 103492 Hafiz Obaid Ur Rehman 12103-6006041-5 Reserved

105 104055 Ayesha Kanwal 36102-7154121-4 Reserved



106 103543 Muhammad Owais Madni 37405-9968738-3 Reserved

107 103539 Maryam Shafique 35404-3356605-6 Reserved

108 103744 Adeeba Sajid Khan 37405-8585129-4 Reserved

109 103495 Aimen Waqas 90403-0144144-4 Reserved

110 103855 Alishba Maham 35404-6975135-8 Reserved

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.
g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 104154 Mahjabeen Mustafa 32304-4303134-2 Selected

2 103669 Muhammad Rizwan 34502-8444528-5 Selected

3 104328 Atika Khalid 37405-1466021-6 Selected

4 103765 Alisha Imran 35401-8570810-8 Selected

5 104028 Iman Aamir 36302-5086205-8 Selected

6 103535 Malaika Liaqat 37405-3917539-4 Selected

7 103391 Azka Maryam 31303-7221066-4 Selected

8 103977 Wisha Laraib 34402-6811592-8 Selected

9 104144 Rabiya Asim 37405-6947006-0 Selected

10 104278 Haleema Sadia Arshad 61101-3956732-2 Selected

11 103037 Abeer Fatima Mumtaz 36302-4750191-8 Selected

12 103974 Chand Mahnoor 38301-2949330-6 Selected

13 104165 Syeda Dua Fatima 37405-6458034-0 Selected

14 104046 Zunaira Tariq 36302-6394401-4 Selected

15 103817 Zonaira Aman 38202-0516063-2 Selected

16 103835 Aleeza Khurram 37405-9102932-8 Selected

17 104296 Arooba Jamil 82401-8073533-2 Selected

18 104071 Husna Zaheer 37405-8214361-2 Selected

19 103922 Mahdeed Ghaffar 38302-7336869-0 Selected

20 104100 Sadaf Rehman 38402-5115207-0 Selected

21 104317 Aqdas Zafar Abbasi 82102-9034779-6 Selected

22 104323 Hajira Bibi 13302-5676880-8 Selected

23 104242 Memoona Mirza 34401-3758105-0 Selected

24 103719 Hadia Asif 34502-2792429-4 Selected

25 104191 Aiman Fatima 37405-7107027-8 Selected

26 103695 Kashaf Nasarullah 34403-6868025-0 Selected

27 103926 Maryam Khan 37405-5673809-2 Selected

28 103854 Mahnoor Khawar 61101-4994539-8 Selected

29 103686 Ayesha Tariq 61101-5694780-6 Selected

30 104149 Ayesha Yasin 81102-4794327-4 Selected

31 103537 Nouf Pandit 82203-4637365-6 Selected

32 103857 Humna Nasir 37405-6499976-0 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.
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33 104200 Sana Akmal 34601-8438825-8 Selected

34 104122 Hajrah Binte Faisal 37405-8918539-2 Selected

35 104300 Hamna Arshad 32304-0620657-4 Selected

36 103525 Amna Sattar 35201-5159105-8 Reserved

37 103714 Asma Naeem 54401-9559228-6 Reserved

38 104277 Muhadisa Batool 42101-3711531-4 Reserved

39 104150 Sonia Jahangir 33401-0785179-8 Reserved

40 103763 Zainab Baber 37405-3243281-2 Reserved

41 104294 Irum Mehboob Khan 82401-2069856-6 Reserved

42 103697 Laraib Fatima 37203-7933066-8 Reserved

43 104096 Zahrah Fawwad 61101-9575621-4 Reserved

44 103730 Aaisha Malik 42501-5170674-2 Reserved

45 104318 Fariha Noor Fatima 81102-2819313-6 Reserved

46 102863 Frazia Maheen Nasir 35201-8359300-4 Reserved

47 104137 Laiba Hassan Inayat 81202-3305440-6 Reserved

48 103874 Muqadas Noor 37201-1762217-4 Reserved

49 103407 Muhammad Zishan Hyder Kulachi 31201-7372425-3 Reserved

50 103594 Hamna Kaleem 45101-4935039-1 Reserved

51 103742 Noor E Marryam 37406-0929827-0 Reserved

52 104184 Muhammad Abbas 32103-3129932-5 Reserved

53 104061 Shees Younus Khan 37405-8905819-7 Reserved

54 103887 Eishal Zainab Khosa 32102-0671458-6 Reserved

55 103369 Sadeem Malik 37405-8983417-6 Reserved

56 103716 Msbah Shafiq 37405-6034366-8 Reserved

57 102655 Afaq Mohmand 17301-5885035-7 Reserved

58 104342 Alina Aqsa Sajid 37405-8376242-0 Reserved

59 103989 Ayesha Shahid 37402-8278053-6 Reserved

60 103477 Ismavia Zainab 37405-0757845-8 Reserved

61 103902 Hooria Naseem 42501-3467909-6 Reserved

62 104157 Aeena Abid 54400-6943056-4 Reserved

63 103972 Aiman Amin 35302-6909690-8 Reserved

64 104225 Zumrud 52203-0772321-2 Reserved

65 104180 Ayesha 37406-2345801-4 Reserved

66 103684 Humaira Bibi 34602-0474817-2 Reserved

67 104233 Nabia Farrukh 37405-8815933-6 Reserved

68 103188 Zainab Imran 34101-4517054-8 Reserved

Reserved Candidates 



69 104168 Ume Mavia 45102-4335085-6 Reserved

70 103501 Jia Noor Jahan 38302-7555569-0 Reserved

71 103997 Sittara Zainab 34201-8974289-2 Reserved

72 103821 Farhan Asghar 34602-9680895-9 Reserved

73 103368 Atisama 34102-6760596-2 Reserved

74 103305 Chashman Noor 61101-0611231-4 Reserved

h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and academic 

documents by the Admission Office

Important Notice:

b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit list. 

After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.
g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)



S. No Candidate_ID Name CNIC Status

1 103669 Muhammad Rizwan 34502-8444528-5 Selected

2 104356 Ali Zain 32203-7786019-9 Selected

3 104119 Muhammad Saad 32304-6768323-1 Selected

4 104316 Nayab Khalid 42501-6329808-0 Selected

5 104328 Atika Khalid 37405-1466021-6 Selected

6 104202 Syeda Aliza Ijaz 37406-4304206-0 Selected

7 103535 Malaika Liaqat 37405-3917539-4 Selected

8 104192 Mohsin Ali Ashiq 32304-9115670-1 Selected

9 103391 Azka Maryam 31303-7221066-4 Selected

10 103977 Wisha Laraib 34402-6811592-8 Selected

11 103695 Kashaf Nasarullah 34403-6868025-0 Selected

12 104183 Zahra Iqbal Qureshi 17301-0769519-2 Selected

13 103833 Khadija Rehman 16202-0440327-4 Selected

14 104208 Kulsoom 52203-9876202-4 Selected

15 103476 Varisha Yaser Mahmood 34202-1157154-2 Selected

16 104180 Ayesha 37406-2345801-4 Selected

17 103719 Hadia Asif 34502-2792429-4 Selected

18 104096 Zahrah Fawwad 61101-9575621-4 Selected

19 103356 Muhammad Abubakar 34101-2805841-9 Selected

20 102655 Afaq Mohmand 17301-5885035-7 Selected

21 103432 Eliza Zaheer 37405-2375765-2 Selected

22 104158 Hafsa Arshad 31101-9700869-6 Selected

23 104242 Memoona Mirza 34401-3758105-0 Selected

24 104143 Areeba Riaz 34602-1638568-8 Selected

25 103650 Maryam Nauman 37405-9768335-8 Selected

26 103869 Anam Batool 12101-9726725-6 Selected

27 103907 Anisa Rashid 35303-7135572-4 Selected

28 103857 Humna Nasir 37405-6499976-0 Selected

29 103536 Hadia Saleem 45504-1318152-0 Selected

30 104125 Sabahat Bilal 37401-5797523-8 Selected

31 103783 Iqra Fatima 37405-7461426-0 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.
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h.     Errors and omissions are accepted.

a.    Confirmation of admission will be  subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and 

academic documents by the Admission Office
b.  Candidate selected for more than one program on merit are required to pay Fee only for one program of 

their choice and ignore offer of other programs.

d.    In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS within 24 hours of uploading merit 

list. After that no complaint will be entertained.
e.    Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee  before 13 Feb 2025 by 10:00 AM and share the Paid 

Fee Challan (NUMS Copy) on ug.admissions@numspak.edu.pk
f.     In case of failure of depositing fee by due date  his/her admission will be cancelled and next on merit 

(Resrve Candidate) will be offered admission.
g.   Reserved candidates will receive admission offers through official email if selected candidates do not 

deposit the fee within the specified deadline.

c.   Selected candidates can download the offer letter and challan from the official NUMS website 

(www.numspak.edu.pk)


